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PITTSFIELD

288 North Main Street
Friday & Saturday, 8am-2pm. Huge
house clean out, lots of everything!

VEAZIE MOVING SALE 2 Veazie Villas,
off Chase Road, Friday May 13 and Sat-
urday May 14, 8 to 2: Rain or Shine!
Furniture, home decor, books, toys, gar-
den stuff, antiques, dishes, much more

WINTERPORT GARAGE SALE 124 Clark
Road, Rain or Shine.Saturday, May
14th 7am-3pm HUGE!!! 0-5 year boys
clothes, toys, THOMAS the train items-
table, hundreds of trains, videos, like
new crib set with changer, dresser and
rocking chair, housewares, furniture,
outdoor gear, and MORE!!

Things To Do 725

ANIMAL ORPHANAGE PUBLIC

SPAGHETTI SUPPER/SILENT AUCTION

Wednesday, May 18, 2016, Old Town
Elks Hall 4:30-6 p.m. $5 per person or
$15 for immediate family. Homemade
spaghetti sauces (incl. vegetarian), sal-
ad, rolls, and desserts. Silent auction
from 4:30-6 p.m. Lots of great items. All
proceeds will help the animals in our
care! For more info call 207-299-7324.

SHOESTRING THRIFT SHOP

Special: $0.75 T-shirts all week long!

Volunteers Needed! Stop on By!

10 Brimmer St., Brewer.
Open Wed.-Sat., 10am-3pm.

Call 207-745-7208 for more info.

SPRINGTIME TRUCK & TRACTOR

SHOW ACTS OF KINDNESS

DONATION DRAWING

Win This Truck or 2 Cash Prizes
Robin Crawford and Son, Woods,Co
$100 Donation to Enter,180 Chances

92 Access Rd, Lincoln,Sat. June 4, 2016
207-356-2237

TRENTON DANCE

CONTRA DANCE! LIVE MUSIC! ALL

WELCOME!

3rd Saturday of every month at the
Trenton Grange Hall, Intersection of
Routes 3 and 230, next to the Bar Har-
bor Airport. Walk thru is at 7:30 &
Dance starts at 8:00 p.m. Admission
$8.00. 207-244-4193

Lost 735

LAB TERRIER BROWNISH BLACK.

VEAZIE Returned= $500 REWARD Lost
5-4 from Flagg St. do not chase 5yo,
collar. Name: Beau. 991-2770, 570-4256

LOST WALLET near Leonards Mill area
while fiddleheading. Contact 207-223-
2209.

General Notices 740

HONEYBEE hives & equipment for sale,
pollination services, bee removals, bee-
keeping training by The Bee Whisperer.
(207) 299-6948.

Need a change of scenery / location?

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE NOW

Sec. 8/

Photos available at www.stanfordmanagement.com.

Search for Perramond Estates and click link.
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Saturday, May 14, 2016, 10 a.m. – Noon

329 Fourteenth Street
Beautifully maintained and move in ready. Many
upgrades incl. addt’l full BA & mudroom on 1st
flr, metal roof & vinyl siding. Enjoy evenings on
the porch. LgMBR, great flr plan upstairs & down.
Close to parks, golf course & schools. Off st.
parking & storage in detached two car garage.

MLS# 1261399 $133,000

Directions: From Hammond Street turn onto
Fourteenth St. and the house is 329 on the left.

Two Rivers Realty

Roxanne Jobe 207-478-0110

roxannejobe@gmail.com

BREWER - 211 Center St., MLS# 1215366

11 a.m. - 1 p.m. Saturday, May 14
A piece of Heaven intown Brewer. Extensively
remodeled 3BR/1.5BA, finished basement, garage/
workshop and an incredible private patio. Truly a
special home to call yours. $159,000

Hostess Gayle Conley 944-9309

Realty of Maine 942-6310

BANGOR - 294 Parkview Avenue

10-11 a.m. Saturday, May 14

179,000 MLS# 1259521

Immaculate Home with Gleaming
Hardwood Floors, Fireplace in Living
Room and Family Room, 3-4 Bedrooms,
Walk Out Finished Lower Level, Two-Car
Garage & Potential In-Law Apartment
with its own Entrance.

HOSTED BY: Jean Jenkins

Vacationland Realty

207-745-4523

VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

HERMON - 641 Bog Road
Sunday, May 15, 9 - 11 a.m. and

Monday, May 16, 5 - 7 p.m.

Spacious 4 bedroom / 2 bath cape on
1.21 beautifully landscaped lot. Lg
rooms w/eat in kitchen. Bedroom or
office on first floor. Fenced in area out
back for pet or play area. Ready to move
into! $219,900 MLS # 1232074

Susanne LeVasseur, 207-745-4298

PRO REALTY 207 947-6463

PRICE REDUCTION!

Associate Broker

PRO Realty, 4

Union St., Ste. 20,

Bangor,

multimg@aol.com
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BRADFORD – One of the oldest houses in Bradford, this
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